
  

 
 

 

Schedule For Church Prayer Gatherings | 2025 

 
January 
 

Week of Prayer: Boldly Go… 

Sunday 12 January, 5pm-6:30pm | Youth & Children’s Prayer Event  

Sunday 12 January, 7pm-8pm | 'Thirsty Gathering' To Launch The Week 

Sunday 12 January, 8pm- Midnight | Half Night Of Prayer 

Monday 13 January, 7pm-7.30pm | Online 

Tuesday 14 January, 10am-2pm | Church Open For Prayer 

Tuesday 14 January, 12.15pm-1pm | In-Person 

Wednesday 15 January, 7pm-8:30pm | In-Person With Sung Worship 

Thursday 16 January, 12:15pm-1pm | In-Person 

Thursday 16 January, 6:30pm-7:45pm | Youth Prayer Event  

Friday 17 January, 9.30am-10am | Online 

Saturday 18 January 9:30am-11am | All Age Prayer Walk & Breakfast 

Sunday 19 January, 9.15am & 11am | Morning Worship Services 

   

  

February                    
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 11 February | In-Person 

Evening:  7pm-7.30pm, Monday 17 February | Online 

Lunchtime:  12:15pm-1pm, Thursday 27 February | In-Person | Project 5:1 

 
 

March                          
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 11 March | In-Person 

Evening:  7pm-7.30pm, Monday 17 March | Online | Project 5:1 

 

 

April                                
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 08 April | In-Person               

Lunchtime:  12:15pm-1pm, Thursday 24 April | In-Person | Project 5:1 

Evening:   7pm-7.30pm, Monday 28 April | Online 

 
 

 



 

May                               
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 13 May | In-Person 

Evening:  7pm-7.30pm, Monday 19 May | Online | Project 5:1  

 

    

June                             
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 10 June | In-Person 

Evening:  7pm-7.30pm, Monday 16 June | Online 

Lunchtime:  12:15pm-1pm, Thursday 26 June | In-Person | Project 5:1 

 

  

July                               
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 08 July | In-Person 

Evening:  7pm-7.30pm, Monday 21 July | Online | Project 5:1 

 

 

September               
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 09 September | In-Person 

Evening:  7pm-7.30pm, Monday 15 September | Online   

 

 

October                      
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 14 October | In-Person 

Evening:  7pm-7.30pm, Monday 20 October | Online | Project 5:1 

 

 

November                 
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 11 November | In-Person 

Evening:  7pm-7.30pm, Monday 17 November | Online 

Lunchtime:  12:15pm-1pm, Thursday 27 November | In-Person | Project 5:1 

 

 

December                 
Lunchtime:  12.15pm-1pm, Tuesday 09 December | In-Person 

 

 
 

Please note: 

In-Person gatherings are held in the Church with soup and roll. 
Online gatherings are held via Zoom using this link: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82701414234 
 

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82701414234

